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Sunday

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Health & Rehab Center

Life Enrichment Calendar

MARCH

WEDNESDAY

Office Number: 937- 439 -7178
SATURDAY

L1
L2
D1
D2
CH
Act
RL
Ccy
1851
SG

Location Key
Lobby One
Lobby Two
Dining Room One
Dining Room Two
Chapel
Activity Room
Resident Led
Courtyard
St Leonards Channel
Self Guided

National Cereal Day

Iditarod Sled Dog Race

12:00:00 PM Daily Perks & Room Visits

Open Chapel (CH)

2:30:00 PM  Bingo (D2)
4:00:00 PM  Mass (TP)
7:30:00 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

International Women's Day

Dr Seuss Day

11:00 AM Mass (CH)
2:30 PM Sunday Resident Led

Activity (D1)

4:00 PM Favorite TV Shows (L2)
7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

National Anthem Day
9:30 AM  Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM Morning Exercise (L2)
10:30 AM Trivia (L2)
11:00 AM  Communion Services (CH)
2:30 PM Live Music w/Nate (L2)
4:00 PM TV with Friends(L2-SG)
7:30 PM  Meditation before bed (SG)

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Marching Band Day

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)
Therapy Dog

Communion Services (CH)
Mardi Gras King Cake

Live Music w/Mike (L2)
Favorite TV Shows (L2)

Pet Visit (L2)

Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

National Absinthe Day

9:30 AM Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM  Morning Exercise (L2)

10:30 AM  Did You Know? (L2)

11:00 AM  Ash Wednesday Services (CH)
11:30 AM  Fellowship Meeting (CH)

2:30 PM St. Patrick's Day Craft (Act)
4:00 PM Favorite TV Shows (L2)

7:30 PM Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

Alfred Hitchcock Day

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

Oreo Cookie Day

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)
Storytime (L2)

Mass (CH)

Oreo Dunking Contest/ Eating
Favorite TV Shows (L2)
Spiritual Connections (1851)

K-9 Veterans Day

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)

Friday Fun Jokes & Riddles (L2)
Interdenominational Service (CH)
Card Club (Act)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)

Spiritual Connections (1851)

Learn About Butterflies Day

12:00:00 PM Daily Perks & Room Visits
Open Chapel (CH)

2:30:00 PM  Bingo (D2)

4:00:00 PM  Mass (TP)

7:30:00 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

Buzzards Day

National Barbie Day

11:00 AM Mass (CH)
2:30 PM Sunday Resident Led

Activity (D2)

4:00 PM Favorite TV Shows (L2)
7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

Bagpipe Day
9:30 AM  Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM Morning Exercise (L2)
10:30 AM Trivia (L2)
11:00 AM Communion Services (CH)
2:30 PM  Kevin Brown Bagpiper (L2) ***
4:00 PM  Favorite TV Shows (L2)
7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

*** BagPiper will be loud****

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Johnny Appleseed Day

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)
Therapy Dog- TEEBO
Communion Services (CH)
Bingo (D2)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)
Pet Visit (L2)

Relax and Recharge -(SG)

9:30 AM Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM  Morning Exercise (L2)

10:30 AM  Chicken Soup Stories (L2)
11:00 AM  Communion Services (CH)
11:30 AM  Fellowship Meeting (CH)

2:30 PM Live Music w/Tony (L2)

4:00 PM Favorite TV Shows (L2)

7:30 PM Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)
Poetry Reading (L2)

Mass (CH)

Movie (Act)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)
Spiritual Connections (1851)

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)

Friday Fun Jokes & Riddles (L2)
Interdenominational Service (CH)
Card Club (Act)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)

Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

10:00:00 AM Celtic Dancers (L2)

12:00:00 PM Daily Perks & Room Visits
Open Chapel (CH)

1:30:00 PM  Bingo (D2)

3:45:00 PM  Celtic Dancers (L2)

4:00:00 PM  Mass (TP)

7:30:00 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

Earth Hour

National Panda Day

11:00 AM Mass (CH)
2:30 PM Sunday Resident Led

Activity (D2)

4:00 PM  Favorite TV Shows (L2)
7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

St. Patrick's Day
9:30 AM  Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM Morning Exercise with Parachute
10:30 AM Trivia (L2)
11:00 AM  Communion Services (CH)
2:30 PM  St. Patrick's Day Party (Act)
4:00 PM  Favorite TV Shows (L2)
7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

Sloppy Joe Day

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Chair Yoga (L2)

Brain Teasers (L2)
Communion Services (CH)
Bingo (D2)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)
Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

National Poultry Day

9:30 AM Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM  Morning Exercise (L2)

10:30 AM  Chicken Soup Stories (L2)
11:00 AM  Communion Services (CH)
11:30 AM  Fellowship Meeting (CH)

3:00 PM Resident Council (D1)

4:00 PM Favorite TV Shows (L2)

7:30 PM Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

Day of Happiness

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Chair Yoga (L2)

Angel Stories (L2)

Mass (CH)

Live Music w/Art (L2)
Choice Movie (Act)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)
Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

International Day of Forests
Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)

Friday Fun Jokes & Riddles (L2)
Interdenominational Service (CH)
Outing: Nature Drive

Favorite TV Shows (L2)

Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM

12:00 PM Daily Perks & Room Visits
Open Chapel (CH)

2:30 PM Bingo (D2)

4:00 PM Mass (TP)

7:30 PM Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

National Puppy Day

11:00 AM Mass (CH)
2:30 PM Sunday Resident Led

Activity (D2)

4:00 PM Favorite TV Shows (L2)
7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

30

Walk in the Park Day

11:00 AM Mass (CH)
2:30 PM Sunday Resident Led

Activity (D2)

4:00 PM Favorite TV Shows (L2)
7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

Chocolate Covered Raisins Day
9:30 AM  Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM Morning Exercise (L2)
10:30 AM Trivia (L2)
11:00 AM Communion Services (CH)
3:00 PM Cornhole (L2)
4:00 PM  Favorite TV Shows (L2)
7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

31 National Crayon Day

9:30 AM  Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM Morning Exercise (L2)

10:30 AM Trivia (L2)

11:00 AM Communion Services (CH)
2:30 PM  Coloring Party (Act)

4:00 PM  Favorite TV Shows (L2)

7:30 PM  Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Medal of Honor Day

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)
Therapy Dog - TEEBO
Communion Services (CH)
Bingo (D2)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)

Pet Visit (L2)

Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

Spinach Festival Day

9:30 AM Daily Perks & Room Visits
10:00 AM  Morning Exercise (L2)
10:30 AM  Chicken Soup Stories (L2)
11:00 AM  Communion Services (CH)
11:30 AM  Fellowship Meeting (CH)
2:30 PM Live Music w/Bud (L2)
4:00 PM Favorite TV Shows (L2)

7:30:00 PM Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:00 AM
7:30 PM

Quirky Country Music Day
Daily Perks & Room Visits
Chair Yoga (L2)

Angel Stories (L2)

Mass (CH)

Choice (Act)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)
Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

Barnum & Bailey Day

Daily Perks & Room Visits
Morning Exercise (L2)

Friday Fun Jokes & Riddles (L2)
Interdenominational Service (CH)
Card Club (Act)

Favorite TV Shows (L2)

Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM

Activities are subject to change at any time.

Niagara Runs Day

12:00 PM Daily Perks & Room Visits
Open Chapel (CH)

2:30 PM Bingo (D2)

4:00 PM Mass (TP)

7:30 PM Spiritual Connections-Ch 1851

March

International
Women's Day




